
 

R317X                                 

LITE 

GILET 

Smart and heavy-duty, unlined and lightweight, a generous fit co-
ordinated work wear gilet ideal for warm weather wear. 

Origin: UGANDA Com. Code:  6201409090 Tech: Breathable, Windproof, Water repellent fabric 

Fabric: 
200g/m² 80% Polyester 20% Cotton twill 

Colours:  
ROYAL/NAVY/ORANGE (280/282/021C) 
BLACK/GREY/ORANGE (BLK/424/021C) 
GREY/BLACK/ORANGE (424/BLK/021C)             16523 

Features:          

 

 Bellowed multi-use pockets with reflective tear 
release tabs 

 Control wash label for monitoring fabric repellent 
performance  

 Ready to Brand co-ordinated LITE range 

 Heavy duty zip with studded stormflap  

 Lightweight for warm climate wear 

 Tough and hardwearing look 

 Partially elasticised waist 

 Bar tacked stress points 

 Generous fit 

 Stand up collar 

 Hang loop 

 D-ring 
 
  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Sizes 
UK  
EU  

XS 
36 
46 

S 
38 
48 

M 
41 
50 

L 
44 
54 

XL 
47 
56 

2XL 
50 
60 

3XL 
54 
64 

4XL 
56 
68 

Wash:  
x12 wash cut-out label 

Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer Print,  
Direct Print, DTF 
Access: open 

Carton Qty: 10 Pack Qty: 5 SKU: 24 
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