

Smart and heavy-duty, unlíned and líghtweight, a generous fit coordinated work wear gilet ideal for warm weather wear.

Origin: UGANDA	Com. Code: 6201409090	Tech:	Breath	able, V	Vindpr	oof, W	ater rep	ellent f	abric	
Fabric: 200g/m ² 80% Polyester 20% Cotton twill			Colours: ROYAL/NAVY/ORANGE (280/282/021C) BLACK/GREY/ORANGE (BLK/424/021C) GREY/BLACK/ORANGE (424/BLK/021C) 16523							
Features:		rel • Cco pe • Re • He • Lig • To • Pa • Ba • Ge • Sta • Ha	ease ta ntrol w rforma ady to	abs ash la nce Brand ty zip ht for d hard elastici d stres s fit collar	bel for co-ord with st warm d wearin sed wa	monito dinatec udded climate ng look aist		oric rep range		
Sizes UK EU		XS 36 46	S 38 48	M 41 50	L 44 54	XL 47 56	2XL 50 60	3XL 54 64	4XL 56 68	
Wash: Yay Xay A Xay		Decoration: Embroidery, Transfer Print, Direct Print, DTF Access: open								
Carton Qty: 10	Pack Qty: 5	SKU: 24								





R317X WORK-GUARD LITE GILET

